TOWN OF MEDWAY ACCEPTED STREETS

Street Name

Adams Street
Alder Street
Appleton Way
Alexandria Drive

Algonquin Avenue
Applegate Road

Ash Lane

Autumn Road
Awl Street
Azalea Drive

Barber Street
Bayberry Lane

Beatrice Lane
Birch Bark Road
Blueberry Hill Road

Blue Ribbon Lane
Bramble Road

Brandywine Road
Briar Lane

Bridle Path Way
Brigham Lane

Brigham Street
Broad Acres Farm Road

Broad Street
Broken Tree Road
Buttercup Lane

Campbell Street
Canal Street
Candlewood Drive

Cardinal Circle
Carole Lane
Cassidy Lane

Castle Road
Carriage House Way

Date of Town
Meeting Vote

04/19/1805
05/20/1976
10/27/1997
05/14/1990

06/28/2004
11/16/2020

06/6/2005

05/14/1990
09/06/1870
11/10/2014

04/04/1853
04/28/1997 & 2003

10/03/1962
05/15/1984 & 06/28/1999
6/2/2008

05/10/1993
11/15/2021

05/08/00
11/15/21

10/26/1976
04/02/1850

11/02/1875
06/2/2008

10/03/1947
10/26/1976, 06/28/1999
06/09/1964

11/03/1874
05/20/1976
05/21/2018 & 11/19/2018

05/13/2013
10/03/1962
10/26/1976

05/14/01
06/29/1998

Portion of Street Accepted

Winthrop ST to Station 9+73.35
Entirety

Entirety from Station 0 + 00 at Coffee
ST to Station 17 + 46.52 at Ellis ST

Station 0+00 to 12+38.77

Station 0+00 to 24+87.19 and Station
0+00 to 2+47.76

Station 0+00 to 5+75.58

Station 0+00 to Station 9+00

Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan
Entirety shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan
Changed to Country Lane 3/01/1978
Station 0+00-38+35.93

& 05/14/2002

Entirety except for unconstructed
portions in front of lots 8, 9 and 10 as
shown on the Candlewood Subdivision
Plan

Station +00 to Station 8+18.58

FORMERLY PROSPECT STREET
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Causeway Street
Cedar Farms Road

Center Street
Charles River Road
Charles Street
Cherokee Lane
Chestnut Street
Church Street
Cider Mill Road
Clark Street

Claybrook Farm Road

Clover Lane
Clover Lane

Coffee Street
Cole Avenue
Colonial Road
Crestview Avenue
Cottage Street
Country Lane
Crestview Avenue

Crooks Street
Cynthia Circle

Cutler Street
Curtis Lane

Daffodil Lane

Daniels Road
Deerfield Road
Delmar Road
Dogwood Lane
Diane Drive
Douglas Street
Drybridge Road

Ellis Street
Elm Street
Evergreen Street

Fairway Lane

Fales Street
Farm Street
Fawn Road
Ferguson Street
Fern Path

Field Road
Field Road

First Colony Drive

Fisher Street
Flintlocke Lane
Florence Circle
Forest Road

Fox Run Road
Franklin Street
Freedom Trail
Fullerbrook Lane

05/20/1976
05/12/2003 Station 40+00.85 to 42+28.16 and
Station 2+50 to 16+50

03/07/1927 & 1954
03/01/1915
11/03/1874
03/04/1968
06/28/1868

05/14/01

06/29/98

05/20/1976
06/29/1998 & 5/10/99
06/09/1964
06/6/2005 Station 0+00 to 2+79

11/08/1870

08/18/1933

06/09/1964

10/28/1991

03/26/1849

SEE BRIGHAM LANE

06/6/2005 Station 10+59.68 to 16+57.87 and
Station 9+28 to 10+59.68

04/18/1892

05/14/1990 Village ST to Station 4+

11/03/1874
05/10/1993

05/12/2003 Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0

05/08/2000
05/15/1984
06/09/1964
11/05/2001
05/12/1987 & 06/30/1987
10/03/1962
05/13/1991

05/01/1820
06/30/1987
03/03/1990

05/14/1990 & 5/10/04 Station 0+00 to 87.93

12/07/1998
03/17/1746
05/15/1984
05/09/1994
11/15/2021 Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan

06/12/2006 Station 0+00 to 16+00
11/15/2021 Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan

05/13/2013 Station 0+00 to 2+99.01

05/20/1976
05/14/1990
05/20/1976
06/8/2020 Entirety

05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993
03/11/1754
11/10/2008
05/13/1990
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Gable Way

Gamewell Drive
Goldenrod Drive

Gorwin Drive
Grace Terrace
Granite Street
Grapevine Way

Gray Squirrel Circle
Gray Squirrel Drive
Green Street
Green Valley Road
Grove Street
Guernsey Street

Harding Road
Hawthorne Road
Haven Street
Henry Street
Hemlock Drive
Hickory Drive
High Street

High School Road
Highland Street
Hill Street
Hillside Court
Hillview Terrace
Holbrook Street
Holliston Street

Homestead Drive

Hookset Circle
Howe Street
Hunter Lane

larussi Way

Independence Lane
Indian Creek Road
Industrial Park Road
Iroquois Street
Island Road

Ivy Lane

Jasmine Road
Jayar Road
John Street
Juniper Road

Karen Avenue
Kelley Street
Kenart Road
Kenney Drive
Kimberly Drive
King Philip Street
Kings Lane

Knowlton Street

02/28/2005 Station 0+00 to 4+24.01
06/6/02005 Station 0+00 to 4+50

10/28/1991 Renamed to Trotter Drive
05/13/2013 Station 0+00 to 7+46.66

10/03/1962
05/12/1980
05/20/1976
06/12/2006 Station 0+00 to 5+16.87

06/29/1998
06/29/1998
02/14/1957
10/26/1976
04/28/1997
03/04/1872

05/15/1984

05/10/1993

11/03/1874

05/13/1991 & 04/28/1997
06/09/1964

06/28/1999

05/20/1822

11/13/2023

05/24/1847

05/20/1822 & 05/06/1976
04/06/1866

10/26/1976

10/27/1997

1762 & 1795

05/10/2004 Station 0+00 to 9+00

04/28/1997
05/15/1984
0628/1999
06/13/2011 Station 7+00 to 15+26.83

11/14/2011 Station 0+00 to 9+57.36

11/10/2008
05/15/1984
10/26/1976
02/20/1940
05/21/18 & 11/19/2018 Entirety

06/29/1998 & 06/13/2011 Station 1+73.10 to southern end

06/26/2000
05/14/1990
05/06/1976
06/29/1998

10/03/1962
02/13/1941
07/08/1957
03/10/1966
03/13/1985
02/20/1940
06/6/2005 Station 1+90 to 10+55.53

05/13/1867
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Koyview Place

Lakeshore Drive
Lantern Lane

Laurelwood Lane
Lee Lane
Ledgewood Road
Legion Avenue
Lewis Drive
Liberty Road
Lincoln Street
Longmeadow Lane
Lost Hill Drive
Lovering Heights
Lovering Street
Lovers Lane

Main Street
Malloy Street
Mann Street
Mansion Street
Maple Street

Mallard Drive
Maple Leaf Lane
Massapoag Street
Massasoit Street
Meadow Road
Mechanic Street
Memory Lane
Meryl Street
Milbrook Road
Milford Street
Mishawum Street
Mohawk Street
Morningside Drive

Musquit Road

Narragansett Street
Naumkeag Street
Neelon Lane
Newton Lane
Nipmuc street
Nobscot Road
Norfolk Avenue
North Street

Oak Street
Oakland Street
Oakview Circle

07/08/1957

05/14/1990
11/16/2015

05/09/1994
10/03/1962
05/13/1996
08/18/1933
05/14/1990
12/07/1998
05/13/1996
05/15/1984
12/07/1998
05/06/1976
11/03/1857
03/02/1761

County Road

10/26/1976
11/1877

04/04/1853
07/09/1750

05/14/1990
05/15/1984
02/20/1940
02/20/1940
10/30/1969
07/17/1899
05/13/1990
10/03/1962
05/13/1996

County Road

10/26/1976
02/20/1940
11/10/2014

05/14/2001

02/20/1940
10/26/1976
04/06/1863
11/14/22

02/20/1940
05/10/1993

11/06/1883 & 02/11/1930
05/20/1976 & 11/25/1850

05/20/1976

047/03/1826 & 03/17/1746

07/08/1957

Olde Surrey Lane (easterly portion) 05/13/2013

Olde Surrey Lane

Olde Surrey Lane (partial)

Ohlson Circle

Old Summer Street
Orchard Street
Overlook Drive

Paddock Lane
Partridge Street

06/29/1998 & 5/10/1999

06/2/2008

05/10/1982
05/20/1976
04/28/1997
10/26/1976

05/14/1990
03/06/1738

Station 0+00 northerly to 3+17.93

750 ft.

Summer Hill RD to Station 6+75

Station 0+00 to Station 5+27.55

Station 0+00 to Station 9+91.18

Station 0+00 to 1+76.17

Station 2+62.50 to 3+76.48

Stallbrook RD to Station 6+19.30
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Peach Street
Phillips Street
Pheasant Run Road
Pine Street

Pine Needle Drive
Pine Meadow Road

Pond Street
Populatic Street
Priscilla Road
Prospect Street
Puddingstone Lane

Queen’s Way
Quail Drive

Rainbow Drive
Redgate Drive
Richard Road
Richardson Street
River Street
Riverview Street
Robin Circle

Royal Heights Drive

Rockwood Road

Saddle Hill Road
Samoset Circle
Samwin Road

Sanderson Street
Sanford Street
School Street
Shaw Street
Shamrock Lane

Sherwood Drive
Short Street
Skyline Drive
Slocumb Avenue

Spruce Road
Spring Street
Stable Way

Stall Brook Road
Stanley Road

Stephanie Drive
Stone End Road

Stoney Ridge Road
Summer Street

Sunset Drive

Sun Valley Drive

Summer Hill Road

Summit Road (northerly portion)

Temple Street

Temple Street

Thayer Road

Trotter Drive (formerly Gamewell)

11/05/1867
03/04/1872
11/05/2001
04/05/1847
05/15/1984
11/16/2015

03/1750

06/22/1868
06/09/1964
03/01/1897
05/15/1984

02/28/2005

04/28/1997 & 11/5/2001

06/26/2000
11/15/2021
10/03/1962
11/02/1875
04/04/1853
02/20/1940
10/03/1962
05/10/2004

05/13/1996

10/26/1976
10/26/1976
10/26/1976

05/04/1889
12/14/1731
11/25/1850
05/21/1764
06/12/2006

06/24/1996
12/07/1998
12/05/1994
03/07/1887
05/14/1990

10/26/1976

06/2/2000

05/14/1990
05/14/1990
05/13/1987
05/14/1990

05/10/1993
11/12/1844
10/30/1969
10/26/1976
10/30/1969
05/13/2013

06/11/1870
04/28/1997
05/15/1984
05/10/1993

Station 0+00 easterly to 4+95.60

Station 0+00 to 3+95

Entirety shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan

Station 0+00 to 5+52.78

Changed to Cassidy Lane

Station 0+00 to 5+14.52

Station 3+19 to approx. Station 8+07.8

Station 0+00 to 3+96.94, Station
0+00 to 11+50, and Station 11.50 to
25+48.52

Granite ST to Station 12+44.98

Fisher ST to Station 6+60

Station 0+00 to 8+30.52
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Trotter Drive
Trotter Drive
Tulip Way
Tulip Way

Vernon Road
Village Street
Virginia Road
Villa Drive

Walker Street
Walnut Lane
Wamesit Street
Ward's Lane
Water Street
Waterview Circle
Waterview Drive
Wellington Street
West Street
Whitney Road
Wildbrooke Road

Wildwood Road
Williams Street
Willowcrest Road
Winter Street
Winthrop Street
Woodland Road

Abandoned:

o 04/14/1955
o 06/01/1945
o 02/01/1926

05/11/1998
06/29/1998
05/12/2003
06/28/2004

10/14/1959
County Road
05/17/1962
02/28/2005

05/20/1976
06/28/1999
02/20/1940
04/07/1845
05/06/1976
05/14/2001
05/13/1985
05/04/1872
11/25/1850
05/15/1984
05/13/2013

05/10/1993
11/02/1875
05/10/1993
11/20/1861
06/03/1754
10/26/1976

Station 0+00 to 13+74.54
Station 12+18.46 to 16+79.54

Station 0+00 to 11+75

310 ft.

Station 0+00 to 7+46.66

Station 0+00 to 7+70

Allen's Lane aka Tingley's Lane south from Hill Street
Cottage Street extension north of Main Street
Cedar Street between Main and Oakland

Updated — December 31, 2023
Medway Planning and Economic Development office
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	Beatrice Lane    10/03/1962
	Cottage Street    03/26/1849
	Fairway Lane   05/14/1990 & 5/10/04    Station 0+00 to 87.93
	Hawthorne Road              05/10/1993

