

## TOWN OF MEDWAY ACCEPTED STREETS

Street Name	Date of Town Meeting Vote	Portion of Street Accepted
Adams Street Alder Street Appleton Way Alexandria Drive	04/19/1805 05/20/1976 10/27/1997 05/14/1990	Winthrop ST to Station 9+73.35
Algonquin Avenue	06/28/2004	Entirety
Applegate Road	11/16/2020	Entirety from Station 0 + 00 at Coffee ST to Station 17 + 46.52 at Ellis ST
Ash Lane	06/6/2005	Station 0+00 to 12+38.77
Autumn Road Awl Street Azalea Drive	05/14/1990 09/06/1870 11/10/2014	Station 0+00 to 24+87.19 and Station 0+00 to 2+47.76
Barber Street Bayberry Lane	04/04/1853 04/28/1997 & 2003	Station 0+00 to 5+75.58
Beatrice Lane Birch Bark Road Blueberry Hill Road	10/03/1962 05/15/1984 & 06/28/1999 6/2/2008	Station 0+00 to Station 9+00
Blue Ribbon Lane Bramble Road	05/10/1993 11/15/2021	Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan
Brandywine Road Briar Lane	05/08/00 11/15/21	Entirety shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan
Bridle Path Way Brigham Lane	10/26/1976 04/02/1850	Changed to Country Lane 3/01/1978
Brigham Street Broad Acres Farm Road	11/02/1875 06/2/2008	Station 0+00-38+35.93
Broad Street Broken Tree Road Buttercup Lane	10/03/1947 10/26/1976, 06/28/1999 06/09/1964	& 05/14/2002
Campbell Street Canal Street Candlewood Drive	11/03/1874 05/20/1976 05/21/2018 & 11/19/2018	Entirety except for unconstructed portions in front of lots 8, 9 and 10 as shown on the Candlewood Subdivision Plan
Cardinal Circle Carole Lane Cassidy Lane	05/13/2013 10/03/1962 10/26/1976	Station +00 to Station 8+18.58 FORMERLY PROSPECT STREET
Castle Road Carriage House Way	05/14/01 06/29/1998	

Center Street   03/07/1927 & 1954     Charles Street   03/07/1927 & 1954     Charles Street   03/07/1927 & 1954     Charles Street   03/07/1927 & 1954     Cherkse Lane   06/22/1968     Charles Street   05/22/1988 & 5/10/99     Clark Street   06/20/1988 & 5/10/99     Colver Lane   06/6/2005     Station 0+00 to 2+79   Colonial Road     Colonial Road   06/6/2005     Coltage Street   03/26/1849     Country Lane   SEE BRIGHAM LANE     Crestview Avenue   00/28/1849     Country Lane   SEE BRIGHAM LANE     Crestview Avenue   05/10/1993     Charles Street   04/19/1892     Cynthia Circle   05/10/1993     Daffodil Lane   05/10/1993     Daffodil Lane   05/02/000     Dearbity Koad   05/11/1820     Elins Street   05/01/1820     Elins Street   05/01/1820	Causeway Street Cedar Farms Road	05/20/1976 05/12/2003	Station 40+00.85 to 42+28.16 and Station 2+50 to 16+50
Cole Avenue   08/18/1933     Colonial Road   06/09/1964     Corestview Avenue   10/28/1991     Cotanty Lane   SEE BRGHAM LANE     Crestview Avenue   06/6/2005   Station 10+59.68 to 16+57.87 and Station 9+28 to 10+59.68     Crooks Street   04/18/1892   Village ST to Station 4+     Cutits Lane   05/14/1990   Village ST to Station 4+     Cutits Lane   05/16/1983   Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0     Daniels Road   05/08/2000   Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0     Daniels Road   05/08/2000   Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0     Daniels Road   05/08/2001   Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0     Daniels Road   05/01/1820   Station 0+00 to 87.93     Ether Street   05/03/1987   Station 0+00 t	Charles River Road Charles Street Cherokee Lane Chestnut Street Church Street Cider Mill Road Clark Street Claybrook Farm Road Clover Lane	03/01/1915 11/03/1874 03/04/1968 06/28/1868 05/14/01 06/29/98 05/20/1976 06/29/1998 & 5/10/99 06/09/1964	Station 0+00 to 2+79
Crooks Street Cynthia Circle   04/18/1892 05/14/1990   Village ST to Station 4+     Cutter Street   11/03/1874	Cole Avenue Colonial Road Crestview Avenue Cottage Street Country Lane	08/18/1933 06/09/1964 10/28/1991 03/26/1849 SEE BRIGHAM LANE	
Cutler Street11/03/1874Curtis Lane05/10/1993Daffodil Lane05/12/2003Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0Daniels Road05/08/2000Deerfield Road05/15/1984Delmar Road06/09/1964Dogwood Lane11/05/2001Diane Drive05/12/1987 & 06/30/1987Douglas Street10/03/1962Drybridge Road05/13/1991Ellis Street05/01/1820Elmis Street05/01/1820Em Street05/01/1820Fairway Lane05/14/1990 & 5/10/04Station 0+00 to 87.93Fales Street12/07/1998Farm Street05/15/1984Fern Path11/15/2021Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision PlanField Road06/12/2006Station 0+00 to 16+00Field Road05/13/2013Station 0+00 to 2+99.01Fisher Street05/20/1976Forence Circle05/20/1976Forence Circle05/20/1976Forest Road06/8/2020Entirety05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993Franklin Street03/11/1754Freedom Trail11/10/2008Fuellerbrook Lane05/13/1990			
Daffodil Lane   05/12/2003   Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0     Daniels Road   05/08/2000      Deerfield Road   06/09/1964      Dogwood Lane   11/05/2001      Diame Drive   05/12/1987 & 06/30/1987      Douglas Street   10/03/1962      Drybridge Road   05/11/1820      Ellis Street   06/30/1987      Evergreen Street   03/03/1990      Fairway Lane   05/14/1990 & 5/10/04   Station 0+00 to 87.93     Fales Street   12/07/1998      Farm Street   05/09/1994      Ferny Road   05/12/1984      Ferguson Street   05/09/1994      Fern Path   11/15/2021   Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan     Field Road   06/12/2006   Station 0+00 to 2+99.01     Fisher Street   05/20/1976      FilmHocke Lane   05/14/1990   Station 0+00 to 2+99.01     Fisher Street   05/20/1976      Forence Circle   05/20/1976			
Deerfield Road   05/15/1984     Delmar Road   06/09/1964     Dogwood Lane   11/05/2001     Diane Drive   05/12/1987 & 06/30/1987     Douglas Street   10/03/1962     Drybridge Road   05/13/1991     Ellis Street   05/01/1820     Ellis Street   06/30/1987     Evergreen Street   06/30/1987     Evergreen Street   03/03/1990     Fairway Lane   05/11/1998     Farms Btreet   03/17/1746     Fawn Road   05/15/1984     Ferguson Street   03/03/1990     Fairway Lane   06/12/2006     Station 0+00 to 87.93     Fades Street   12/07/1998     Farm Street   03/17/1746     Fawn Road   05/15/1984     Ferguson Street   05/09/1994     Fern Path   11/15/2021     Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan     Field Road   06/12/2006     First Colony Drive   05/13/2013     Station 0+00 to 2+99.01     Fisher Street   05/20/1976     Forence Circle <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0</td></t<>			Station 0+00 to Station 8+99.0
Elm Street   06/30/1987     Evergreen Street   03/03/1990     Fairway Lane   05/14/1990 & 5/10/04   Station 0+00 to 87.93     Fales Street   12/07/1998     Farm Street   03/17/1746     Fawn Road   05/15/1984     Ferguson Street   05/09/1994     Fern Path   11/15/2021     Field Road   06/12/2006     Station 0+00 to 16+00     Field Road   05/13/2013     Station 0+00 to 2+99.01     First Colony Drive   05/13/2013     Fisher Street   05/20/1976     Florence Circle   05/20/1976     Forest Road   05/20/1976     Forest Road   05/14/1990     Forest Road   05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993     Franklin Street   03/11/1754     Freedom Trail   11/10/2008     Fullerbrook Lane   05/13/1990	Deerfield Road Delmar Road Dogwood Lane Diane Drive Douglas Street	05/15/1984 06/09/1964 11/05/2001 05/12/1987 & 06/30/1987 10/03/1962	
Fales Street12/07/1998Farm Street03/17/1746Fawn Road05/15/1984Ferguson Street05/09/1994Fern Path11/15/2021Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision PlanField Road06/12/2006Station 0+00 to 16+00Field Road11/15/2021Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision PlanFirst Colony Drive05/13/2013Station 0+00 to 2+99.01Fisher Street05/20/1976Flintlocke Lane05/14/1990Florence Circle05/20/1976Forest Road06/8/2020EntiretyFox Run Road05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993Franklin Street03/11/1754Freedom Trail11/10/2008Fullerbrook Lane05/13/1990	Elm Street	06/30/1987	
Farm Street03/17/1746Fawn Road05/15/1984Ferguson Street05/09/1994Fern Path11/15/2021Field Road06/12/2006Station 0+00 to 16+00Field Road11/15/2021Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision PlanFirst Colony Drive05/13/2013Station 0+00 to 2+99.01Fisher Street05/20/1976Flintlocke Lane05/14/1990Florence Circle05/20/1976Forest Road06/8/2020EntiretyFox Run Road05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993Franklin Street03/11/1754Freedom Trail11/10/2008Fullerbrook Lane05/13/1990	Fairway Lane	05/14/1990 & 5/10/04	Station 0+00 to 87.93
Field Road11/15/2021Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision PlanFirst Colony Drive05/13/2013Station 0+00 to 2+99.01Fisher Street05/20/1976Flintlocke Lane05/14/1990Florence Circle05/20/1976Forest Road06/8/2020Fox Run Road05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993Franklin Street03/11/1754Freedom Trail11/10/2008Fullerbrook Lane05/13/1990	Farm Street Fawn Road Ferguson Street	03/17/1746 05/15/1984 05/09/1994	Portion shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan
First Colony Drive 05/13/2013 Station 0+00 to 2+99.01   Fisher Street 05/20/1976 Fisher Street   Florence Circle 05/20/1976 Entirety   Forest Road 06/8/2020 Entirety   Fox Run Road 05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993 Freedom Trail   Freedom Trail 11/10/2008 Fullerbrook Lane   Fullerbrook Lane 05/13/1990 Fullerbrook Lane			
Flintlocke Lane05/14/1990Florence Circle05/20/1976Forest Road06/8/2020EntiretyFox Run Road05/14/1990 & 05/10/1993Franklin Street03/11/1754Freedom Trail11/10/2008Fullerbrook Lane05/13/1990	First Colony Drive	05/13/2013	-
Franklin Street   03/11/1754     Freedom Trail   11/10/2008     Fullerbrook Lane   05/13/1990	Flintlocke Lane Florence Circle	05/14/1990 05/20/1976	Entirety
	Franklin Street Freedom Trail	03/11/1754 11/10/2008	-

Gable Way	02/28/2005 06/6/02005	Station 0+00 to 4+24.01 Station 0+00 to 4+50
Gamewell Drive	10/28/1991	Renamed to Trotter Drive
Goldenrod Drive	05/13/2013	Station 0+00 to 7+46.66
Gorwin Drive Grace Terrace Granite Street Grapevine Way	10/03/1962 05/12/1980 05/20/1976 06/12/2006	Station 0+00 to 5+16.87
Gray Squirrel Circle Gray Squirrel Drive Green Street Green Valley Road Grove Street Guernsey Street	06/29/1998 06/29/1998 02/14/1957 10/26/1976 04/28/1997 03/04/1872	
Harding Road Hawthorne Road Haven Street Henry Street Hemlock Drive Hickory Drive High Street High School Road Highland Street Hill Street Hillside Court Hillview Terrace Holbrook Street Holliston Street	05/15/1984 05/10/1993 11/03/1874 05/13/1991 & 04/28/1997 06/09/1964 06/28/1999 05/20/1822 11/13/2023 05/24/1847 05/20/1822 & 05/06/1976 04/06/1866 10/26/1976 10/27/1997 1762 & 1795	
Homestead Drive	05/10/2004	Station 0+00 to 9+00
Hookset Circle Howe Street Hunter Lane	04/28/1997 05/15/1984 0628/1999 06/13/2011	Station 7+00 to 15+26.83
larussi Way	11/14/2011	Station 0+00 to 9+57.36
Independence Lane Indian Creek Road Industrial Park Road Iroquois Street Island Road	11/10/2008 05/15/1984 10/26/1976 02/20/1940 05/21/18 & 11/19/2018	Entirety
Ivy Lane	06/29/1998 & 06/13/2011	Station 1+73.10 to southern end
Jasmine Road Jayar Road John Street Juniper Road	06/26/2000 05/14/1990 05/06/1976 06/29/1998	
Karen Avenue Kelley Street Kenart Road Kenney Drive Kimberly Drive King Philip Street Kings Lane	10/03/1962 02/13/1941 07/08/1957 03/10/1966 03/13/1985 02/20/1940 06/6/2005	Station 1+90 to 10+55.53
Knowlton Street	05/13/1867	

Koyview Place	07/08/1957	
Lakeshore Drive Lantern Lane	05/14/1990 11/16/2015	Station 0+00 northerly to 3+17.93
Laurelwood Lane Lee Lane Ledgewood Road Legion Avenue Lewis Drive Liberty Road Lincoln Street Longmeadow Lane Lost Hill Drive Lovering Heights Lovering Street Lovers Lane	05/09/1994 10/03/1962 05/13/1996 08/18/1933 05/14/1990 12/07/1998 05/13/1996 05/15/1984 12/07/1998 05/06/1976 11/03/1857 03/02/1761	750 ft.
Main Street Malloy Street Mann Street Mansion Street Maple Street	County Road 10/26/1976 11/1877 04/04/1853 07/09/1750	
Mallard Drive Maple Leaf Lane Massapoag Street Massasoit Street Meadow Road Mechanic Street Memory Lane Meryl Street Milbrook Road Milford Street Mishawum Street Mohawk Street Moningside Drive	05/14/1990 05/15/1984 02/20/1940 02/20/1940 10/30/1969 07/17/1899 05/13/1990 10/03/1962 05/13/1996 County Road 10/26/1976 02/20/1940 11/10/2014	Summer Hill RD to Station 6+75 Station 0+00 to Station 5+27.55
Musquit Road	05/14/2001	
Narragansett Street Naumkeag Street Neelon Lane Newton Lane Nipmuc street Nobscot Road Norfolk Avenue North Street	02/20/1940 10/26/1976 04/06/1863 11/14/22 02/20/1940 05/10/1993 11/06/1883 & 02/11/1930 05/20/1976 & 11/25/1850	Station 0+00 to Station 9+91.18
Oak Street Oakland Street Oakview Circle	05/20/1976 047/03/1826 & 03/17/1746 07/08/1957	
Olde Surrey Lane (easterly portion Olde Surrey Lane Olde Surrey Lane (partial)	) 05/13/2013 06/29/1998 & 5/10/1999 06/2/2008	Station 0+00 to 1+76.17 Station 2+62.50 to 3+76.48
Ohlson Circle Old Summer Street Orchard Street Overlook Drive	05/10/1982 05/20/1976 04/28/1997 10/26/1976	
Paddock Lane	05/14/1990	Stallbrook RD to Station 6+19.30
Partridge Street	03/06/1738	

Peach Street Phillips Street Pheasant Run Road Pine Street Pine Needle Drive Pine Meadow Road	11/05/1867 03/04/1872 11/05/2001 04/05/1847 05/15/1984 11/16/2015	Station 0+00 easterly to 4+95.60
Pond Street Populatic Street Priscilla Road Prospect Street Puddingstone Lane	03/1750 06/22/1868 06/09/1964 03/01/1897 05/15/1984	
Queen's Way Quail Drive	02/28/2005 04/28/1997 & 11/5/2001	Station 0+00 to 3+95
Rainbow Drive Redgate Drive Richard Road Richardson Street River Street Riverview Street Robin Circle Royal Heights Drive	06/26/2000 11/15/2021 10/03/1962 11/02/1875 04/04/1853 02/20/1940 10/03/1962 05/10/2004	Entirety shown on Redgate Subdivision Plan Station 0+00 to 5+52.78
Rockwood Road	05/13/1996	
Saddle Hill Road Samoset Circle Samwin Road	10/26/1976 10/26/1976 10/26/1976	Changed to Cassidy Lane
Sanderson Street Sanford Street School Street Shaw Street Shamrock Lane	05/04/1889 12/14/1731 11/25/1850 05/21/1764 06/12/2006	Station 0+00 to 5+14.52
Sherwood Drive Short Street Skyline Drive Slocumb Avenue	06/24/1996 12/07/1998 12/05/1994 03/07/1887 05/14/1990	Station 3+19 to approx. Station 8+07.8
Spruce Road Spring Street	10/26/1976	
Stable Way	06/2/2000	Station 0+00 to 3+96.94, Station 0+00 to 11+50, and Station 11.50 to 25+48.52
Stall Brook Road Stanley Road Stephanie Drive	05/14/1990 05/14/1990 05/13/1987	Granite ST to Station 12+44.98
Stone End Road Stoney Ridge Road Summer Street Sunset Drive Sun Valley Drive Summer Hill Road	05/14/1990 05/10/1993 11/12/1844 10/30/1969 10/26/1976 10/30/1969	Fisher ST to Station 6+60
Summit Road <i>(northerly portion)</i> Temple Street Temple Street Thayer Road Trotter Drive <i>(formerly Gamewell)</i>	05/13/2013 06/11/1870 04/28/1997 05/15/1984 05/10/1993	Station 0+00 to 8+30.52

Trotter Drive Trotter Drive Tulip Way Tulip Way	05/11/1998 06/29/1998 05/12/2003 06/28/2004	Station 0+00 to 13+74.54 Station 12+18.46 to 16+79.54
Vernon Road Village Street Virginia Road Villa Drive	10/14/1959 County Road 05/17/1962 02/28/2005	Station 0+00 to 11+75
Walker Street Walnut Lane Wamesit Street Ward's Lane Water Street Waterview Circle Waterview Drive Wellington Street West Street Whitney Road Wildbrooke Road	05/20/1976 06/28/1999 02/20/1940 04/07/1845 05/06/1976 05/14/2001 05/13/1985 05/04/1872 11/25/1850 05/15/1984 05/13/2013	310 ft. Station 0+00 to 7+46.66
Wildwood Road Williams Street Willowcrest Road Winter Street Winthrop Street Woodland Road	05/10/1993 11/02/1875 05/10/1993 11/20/1861 06/03/1754 10/26/1976	Station 0+00 to 7+70

## Abandoned:

- Allen's Lane aka Tingley's Lane south from Hill Street Cottage Street extension north of Main Street Cedar Street between Main and Oakland 04/14/1955 •
- 06/01/1945 •
- 02/01/1926 •

Updated – December 31, 2023 Medway Planning and Economic Development office